
Belleville Diocesan Championship-Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St Clare 00:13:14.35 21

2 Immaculate Conception School 00:13:53.99 49

3 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School 00:15:52.24 85

4 St Teresa 00:15:39.01 89

5 St. James 00:21:20.59 141

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Blessed Sacrament 00:14:28.07 1

St Mary Chester 00:16:38.86 1
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Belleville Diocesan Championship-Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St Clare 00:13:14.35 7 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 62 Katelyn White 00:12:40.18 1

2 2 59 Lily McCollum 00:12:45.11 2

3 5 61 Amelia ponciroli 00:13:23.23 5

4 6 60 Emelia Miller 00:13:39.88 6

5 7 56 Aaliyah Beatty 00:13:43.36 7

6 10 57 Holly Kalmer 00:14:03.58 (10)

7 12 58 Lily Kalmer 00:14:14.70 (12)

2 Immaculate Conception School 00:13:53.99 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 20 Faith Jansen 00:12:57.64 3

2 4 19 Maria Holdener 00:13:09.96 4

3 13 18 Emelia Doerr 00:14:16.80 13

4 15 149 Sienna Gianino 00:14:28.14 14

5 16 23 Audrey Schilling 00:14:37.43 15

6 19 22 Emmalyn Sander 00:15:17.81 (18)

7 20 24 Piper Schuette 00:15:40.20 (19)

3 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School 00:15:52.24 5 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 48 Addie Riebling 00:13:50.96 8

2 11 47 Mya Kopshever 00:14:10.66 11

3 17 51 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:14:41.02 16

4 26 49 Charlotte Riebling 00:17:55.25 24

5 28 50 Addison Ruppel 00:18:43.32 26

4 St Teresa 00:15:39.01 7 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 117 Johanna Hartin 00:13:54.23 9

2 18 116 Stella Bullock 00:14:49.60 17

3 21 119 Audrey Link 00:15:56.58 20

4 22 115 Ella Blandina 00:16:11.31 21

5 24 118 Katie Kovalski 00:17:23.31 22

6 27 114 Dana Banker 00:18:12.56 (25)

7 29 113 Kyleigh Artimisi 00:19:03.89 (27)

5 St. James 00:21:20.59 5 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 135 Madison Bertelsman 00:17:34.33 23

2 30 139 Addison Wagner 00:21:23.18 28

3 31 136 Emma Miles 00:21:36.31 29

4 32 138 Kaylie Preis 00:22:43.67 30

5 33 137 Marian Patti 00:23:25.49 31
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Belleville Diocesan Championship-Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 62 Katelyn White 00:12:40.18 St Clare

2 2 59 Lily McCollum 00:12:45.11 St Clare

3 3 20 Faith Jansen 00:12:57.64 Immaculate Conception School

4 4 19 Maria Holdener 00:13:09.96 Immaculate Conception School

5 5 61 Amelia ponciroli 00:13:23.23 St Clare

6 6 60 Emelia Miller 00:13:39.88 St Clare

7 7 56 Aaliyah Beatty 00:13:43.36 St Clare

8 8 48 Addie Riebling 00:13:50.96 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School

9 9 117 Johanna Hartin 00:13:54.23 St Teresa

10 (10) 57 Holly Kalmer 00:14:03.58 St Clare

11 11 47 Mya Kopshever 00:14:10.66 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School

12 (12) 58 Lily Kalmer 00:14:14.70 St Clare

13 13 18 Emelia Doerr 00:14:16.80 Immaculate Conception School

14 0 17 Margaret Sustar 00:14:28.07 Blessed Sacrament

15 14 149 Sienna Gianino 00:14:28.14 Immaculate Conception School

16 15 23 Audrey Schilling 00:14:37.43 Immaculate Conception School

17 16 51 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:14:41.02 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School

18 17 116 Stella Bullock 00:14:49.60 St Teresa

19 (18) 22 Emmalyn Sander 00:15:17.81 Immaculate Conception School

20 (19) 24 Piper Schuette 00:15:40.20 Immaculate Conception School

21 20 119 Audrey Link 00:15:56.58 St Teresa

22 21 115 Ella Blandina 00:16:11.31 St Teresa

23 0 110 Penelope Seymour 00:16:38.86 St Mary Chester

24 22 118 Katie Kovalski 00:17:23.31 St Teresa

25 23 135 Madison Bertelsman 00:17:34.33 St. James

26 24 49 Charlotte Riebling 00:17:55.25 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School

27 (25) 114 Dana Banker 00:18:12.56 St Teresa

28 26 50 Addison Ruppel 00:18:43.32 Sts Peter &  Paul Catholic School

29 (27) 113 Kyleigh Artimisi 00:19:03.89 St Teresa

30 28 139 Addison Wagner 00:21:23.18 St. James

31 29 136 Emma Miles 00:21:36.31 St. James

32 30 138 Kaylie Preis 00:22:43.67 St. James

33 31 137 Marian Patti 00:23:25.49 St. James
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